
To-go Menu 
Appetizers 
Miso Soup
Edamame  
Wakame Salad
Cucumber Salad 
Crispy Spicy Tuna 3pcs

4
5
4
6
13

Sashimi
Salmon
Yellowtail 
Albacore Tataki
Maguro
O-toro

6/12
9/18
8/16

12/24
15/30

3pcs/6pcs

Hand Roll Kit (Roll your own Hand rolls! Comes with 6pcs of our special seaweed or soy paper)  

Salmon 

Spicy Tuna

Albacore  

Yellowtail 

Maguro (lean tuna)  

Toro (medium fatty tuna) 

O-toro (extra fatty tuna)

Blue Crab 

Lobster

8

8

9

10

14

15

19

16

20

Cucumber

Avocado 

Green onions 

Sesame seeds 

Ikura (1oz)

Seaweed Paper 3pcs

Soy Paper 3pcs

Cripsy Onions 

Yuzu Kosho paste 

Fresh Wasabi 

$1

$2

$1

$1

$10

$4

$4

$1

$2

$2

Choose up to 3 (minimum 2) Add-ons: 
Yuzu Ponzu 

Truffle Ponzu 

Y. Kosho Mayo

Soy Sauce 

Tamari sauce

Wasabi 

Ginger 

Lemon

Tonkasu 

Lemon Wedges

$1

$2

$2

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$1

Beer
Sapporo (12oz/24oz)

Kirin (12oz/24oz)

Kirin Light (12oz/24oz)

Echigo Koshihikari (Rice Lager)

Kyoto White Ale Yuzu

Kyoto IPA 

6/8

6/8

6/8

12

14

14

Drinks 
Spring/Sparkling Water 

Hot/Iced Green Tea 

Yuzu Lemonade 

Arnold Palmer 

Coke/Diet coke/Sprite

3.5

3.5

4

4

3.5

Sake Bar 
Kikusui Perfect Snow Nigori, Niigata

Hojun Zuiyo Junmai, Kumamoto

Suigei Drunken Whale Tokubetsu, Kochi

Hakkaissan Junmai Daiginjo, Niigata

 

23

21

27

43

300ml

Bowls (Sushi rice, sesame seeds, edamame, Daikon, seaweed salad, furikake)

Salmon 
Spicy Tuna
Yellowtail 

16
17
20

27
14

Maguro (lean tuna)  
Tofu

Let our team know if you have any allergies. We take allergens very seriously but  sometimes cross contamination may occur. Consuming raw food may 
increase your risk of food born illness. Please note that although our fish is meticulously prepared, there might be pieces of shell or bone in our finished food. 

Drinking distilled spirits, coolers, beers, wine and other alcoholic beverage may increase the risk of cancer, and, during pregnancy can cause birth defect. 

A service/kitchen charge of 18% will be automatically added to your bill. By law subject to CA Tax. No tipping necessary. 
The service charge is shared betwen team members regardless of their position. This fee helps stabilize earnings for peolpe 

that are usually excluded from the traditional tip model. 


