A service/kitchen charge of 18% will be automatically added to your bill. By law subject to CA Tax. No tipping necessary. The service charge is shared betwen team members regardless of their position. This fee helps stabilize earnings for peolpe that are usually excluded from the traditional tip model.

Let our team know if you have any allergies. We take allergens very seriously but sometimes cross contamination may occur. Consuming raw food may increase your risk of food born illness. Please note that although our fish is meticulously prepared, there might be pieces of shell or bone in our finished food. Drinking distilled spirits, coolers, beers, wine and other alcoholic beverage may increase the risk of cancer, and, during pregnancy can cause birth defect.

To-go Menu



Appetizers		Sashimi	3pcs/6pcs	
Miso Soup	4	Salmon	6/12	
Edamame	5	Yellowtail	9/18	
Wakame Salad	4	Albacore Tataki	8/16	
Cucumber Salad	6	Maguro	12/24	
Crispy Spicy Tuna 3pcs	13	O-toro	15/30	

Bow's (Sushi rice, sesame seeds, edamame, Daikon, seaweed salad, furikake)

Salmon	16	Maguro (lean tuna)	27
Spicy Tuna	17	Tofu	14
Yellowtail	20		

Hand Roll Kit (Roll your own Hand rolls! Comes with 6pcs of our special seaweed or soy paper)

Choose up to 3 (minimum 2)		Add-ons:			
	•	Cucumber	\$1	Yuzu Ponzu	\$1
Salmon	8	Avocado	\$2	Truffle Ponzu	\$2
Spicy Tuna	8	Green onions	\$1	Y. Kosho Mayo	\$2
Albacore	9	Sesame seeds	\$1	Soy Sauce	\$0.50
Yellowtail	10	Ikura (1oz)	\$10	Tamari sauce	\$0.50
Maguro (lean tuna)	14	Seaweed Paper 3pcs	\$4	Wasabi	\$0.50
Toro (medium fatty tuna)	15	Soy Paper 3pcs	\$4	Ginger	\$0.50
O-toro (extra fatty tuna)	19	Cripsy Onions	\$1	Lemon	\$0.50
Blue Crab	16	Yuzu Kosho paste	\$2	Tonkasu	\$0.50
Lobster	20	Fresh Wasabi	\$2	Lemon Wedges	\$1

Drinks		Beer		Sake Bar	300ml
Spring/Sparkling Water	3.5	Sapporo (12oz/24oz)	6/8	Kikusui Perfect Snow Nigori, Niigata	23
Hot/Iced Green Tea	3.5	Kirin (12oz/24oz)	6/8	Hojun Zuiyo Junmai, Kumamoto	21
Yuzu Lemonade	4	Kirin Light (12oz/24oz)	6/8	. ,	
Arnold Palmer	4	Echigo Koshihikari (Rice Lager)	12	Suigei Drunken Whale Tokubetsu, Koch	2/
Coke/Diet coke/Sprite	3.5	Kyoto White Ale Yuzu	14	Hakkaissan Junmai Daiginjo, Niigata	43
		Kyoto IPA	14		